ACADEMIC CALENDAR PRIMARY AND SECONDARY - 2024-25

Month

Total
No. of
Days

Holidays

No. of
Holidays

No. of
Working
Days

April

21

Sundays

3

Second Saturday (13.04.2024)

Babu Jagjeevan Ram Jayanti (05.04.202

i

Ugadi (09.04.2024)

Ramzan (11.04.2024)

June

Sri Rama Navami (17.04.2024)

Sundays

Saturday (22.06.2024)

Bakrid (17.06.2024)

July

31

Sundays

Saturdays
(13.07.2024 & 27.07.2024)

Moharram (17.07.2024)

Bonalu (25.07.2024)

23

August

31

Sundays

Saturdays
(10.08.2024 & 24.08.2024)

Varalakshmi Vratham (16.08.2024)

Raksha Bandhan (19.08.2024)

23

September

30

Sundays

Saturdays
(14.09.2024 & 28.09.2024)

Ganesh Chaturthi (07.09.2024)

Milad-un-Nabi (16.09.2024)

Ganesh Immersion (17.09.2024)

20
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Total

No. of

; No. of :
Month r\ll)oa.y(;f Holidays Holidays Wg;l;l:g
Sundays 3 15
Saturday (26.10.2024) I
October 31 | Gandhi Jayanthi (02.10.2024) I
Dussehra vacation 10
(03.10.2024 to 12.10.2024)
Naraka Chaturdasi (31.10.2024) I
Sundays 4
Saturdays 2
November | 30 | (09.11.2024 & 23.11.2024) 23
Diwali (01.11.2024) I
Sundays 5
December | 31 | Saturdays 2 22
(14.12.2024 & 28.12.2024)
Christmas
(25.12.2024 & 26.12.2024) 2
New Year (01.01.2025) I
Sundays 4
January 31 | Saturdays 2 20
(11.01.2025 & 25.01.2025)
Pongal vacation 4
(13.01.2025 to 16.01.2025)
Sundays 4
February 28 | Saturdays 2 21
(08.02.2025 & 22.02.2025)
Maha Shivarathri (26.02.2025) I
March 25 | Sundays 4 19
(till Saturday (08.03.2025) I
25.03.2025) Holi (14.03.2025) I
Total Days| 307 95 212
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EVENTS & CELEBRATIONS - PRE-PRIMARY — 2024-25

MONTH | DATE DAY EVENT
JUNE 07.06.2024 & | Friday & School Year Induction Program
08.06.2024 Saturday
12.06.2024 Wednesday Aksharabhyasam-Letter by Letter, Word by Word
19.06.2024 - | Wednesday - | Nurturing Little Hearts- Well Being Week
21.06.2024 Friday
21.06.2024 Friday Yoga Day Celebrations
JULY 06.07.2024 Saturday Mom and Me — Together We're Unstoppable!
10.07.2024- | Wednesday - | Appreciating Nature - Prakruthi Week
12.07.2024 Friday
18.07.2024 Thursday Etiquette Express Day
26.07.2024 Friday Experiential Education Outing - |
AUGUST | 14.08.2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebrations
21.08.2024- | Wednesday - | Enchanting World of Stories! - Library week
23.08.2024 Friday
31.08.2024 Saturday Performing Arts Day - Jamboree of joy!
(Dancing/Singing/Drawing/Colouring)

SEPTEMBER | 05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebrations

21.09.2024 Saturday SLC | (Student-Led Conference) —
Little Voices, Inspiring Choices!

27.09.2024 Friday Grandparents Day — Grand Times, Grand Smiles!
25.09.2024- | Wednesday - | Discovering Hues of Rainbow - Colour Week
27.09.2024 Friday

OCTOBER | 01.10.2024 Tuesday Dussehra Celebrations
23.10.2024- | Wednesday - | Living in a Multicultural Globe — Global Week
25.10.2024 Friday
30.10.2024 Wednesday Diwali Celebrations
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MONTH | DATE DAY EVENT
14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebrations
NOVEMBER | 22.11.2024 Friday Experiential Education Outing - 2
27.11.2024- | W day -
7 SiRey. Diving into Ocean of Food - Food Week
29.11.2024 Friday
07.12.2024 Saturday SLC2 (Student—Led Conference) =
Curiosity Takes Flight!
I'112.2024- W.ednesday " | Embracing Colours of Life — Seasons Week
DECEMBER | 13.12.2024 Friday
23.12.2024 Monday The Joy of Giving Day — Christmas Celebrations
31.12.2024 Tuesday Class Party
04012025 | Saturday | -2"8vageand Literacy Fiesta
(Puppet Show/Recitation/Story Telling)
10.01.2025 Friday Pongal Celebrations
JANUARY | 22.01.2025- | Wednesday - | Exploring Heritage, Embracing Diversity! - India
24.01.2025 Friday Week
24.01.2025 Friday Republic Day Celebrations & Sports Day -
Sweat, Spirit, Success!
03.02.2025 Monday Shape Exploration Day
FEBRUARY | 05.02.2025- | Wednesday - | Discovering the Magic Within —
07.02.2025 Friday Open Mic Week
MARCH | 29.03.2025 Saturday Graduation Day — Caps Off to New Beginnings!
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EVENTS & CELEBRATIONS - PRIMARY - 2024-25

MONTH | DATE DAY EVENT
APRIL 12-04-2024 Friday Akshara Campout
07-06-2024 Friday & School Year Induction Program
08-06-2024 Saturday (Parents Readiness workshop)
JUNE 13-06-2024 Thursday School Reopen’s (Aksharabhysam)
21-06-2024 Friday International Day of Yoga
29-06-2024 Saturday Class Party
JULY 06-07-2024 Saturday Drop Every Thing And Read (DEAR)
02-08-2024 Friday Experiential Education Outing - |
14-08-2024 Wednesday | Independence Day Celebrations — Ethnic India
AUGUST | 17-08-2024 | Saturday Rakhi Celebrations
26-08-2024 Monday Janmastami Celebrations
31-08-2024 Saturday Akshara - Interschool Athletics Competition
05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebrations
06-09-2024 Friday Ganesh Chaturdhi Celebrations
SEPTEMBER| 09-09-2024 Monday Telugu Basha Dinotsavam
14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas
21-09-2024 Saturday Art Exhibition / SLC - | (Student LED Conference)
OCTOBER | 01-10-2024 Tuesday Bathukamma / Dussehra Celebrations

30-10-2024 Wednesday | Diwali Celebrations

08-11-2024 Friday Experiential Education Outing - 2
14-11-2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebrations
NOVEMBER| 16-11-2024 Saturday Akshara — Together we teach
28-11-2024 Thursday Thanks giving day — Kindness is best language
30-11-2024 Saturday Interschool Quiz Competition
24-12-2024 Tuesday Surprise Santa - Christmas Celebrations
DECEMBER
31-12-2024 Tuesday New Year Celebrations / Class party
10-01-2025 Friday Pongal celebrations / Gramotsav
JANUARY
25-01-2025 Saturday Sports Day
FEBRUARY | 15-02-2025 Saturday SLC - 2 (Student LED Conference)
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EVENTS & CELEBRATIONS - HIGH SCHOOL — 2024-25

MONTH | DATE DAY EVENT
APRIL 12-04-2024 Friday Akshara Campout
07-06-2024 Friday & School Year Induction Program
08-06-2024 Saturday
JUNE
13-06-2024 Thursday School Reopens
21-06-2024 Friday International Day of Yoga
JULY 06-07-2024 Saturday Drop Every Thing And Read (DEAR)
02-08-2024 Friday Experiential Education Outing - |
15-08-2024 Thursday Investiture Ceremony / Independence Day
AUGUST
17-08-2024 Saturday Rakhi Celebrations
31-08-2024 Saturday Akshara - Interschool Athletics Competition
05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebrations
SEPTEMBER| 06-09-2024 Friday Ganesh Chaturdhi Celebrations
21-09-2024 Saturday Art Exhibition / SLC — | (Student LED Conference)
OCTOBER 01-10-2024 Tuesday Bathukamma / Dussehra Celebrations
30-10-2024 Wednesday Diwali Celebrations
08-11-2024 Friday Experiential Education Outing - 2
14-11-2024 Friday Children’s Day Celebrations
NOVEMBER| 16-11-2024 Saturday Akshara — Together we Teach
30-11-2024 Saturday Interschool Cricket Competition — Akshara Cup
14-12-2024 Saturday Akshara MUN Day
DECEMBER
31-12-2024 Tuesday New Year Celebrations / Class Party
10-01-2025 Friday Pongal Celebrations / Gramotsav
JANUARY
24-01-2025 Friday Akshara JAM
25-01-2025 Saturday Sports Day — Sports Week
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